
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= STATE FARM
FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001210000
27170

01/21/2020
12:06:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAWSON
MARGARET C

202001220000
28490

01/22/2020
10:56:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK JENNY

202001230000
30060

01/23/2020
10:26:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEGARS
STACY

202002030000
43160

02/03/2020
08:43:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNETT
JENNIFER

202002030000
44430

02/03/2020
02:21:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD
ASHLEY

202003090000
92780

03/09/2020
02:40:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANTONIO
MARY ANNE
PARKS

202003170001
04210

03/17/2020
10:11:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRUM
STEPHEN S

202003190001
09380

03/19/2020
01:34:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD
REGINA H

202004080001
36700

04/08/2020
08:31:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX DONNA
ANN

202004080001
36710

04/08/2020
08:37:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMASINO
SCOTT

202004200001
53760

04/20/2020
03:46:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEDARIS
NEAL L

202005080001
81460

05/08/2020
11:16:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY APPLEBY
THOMAS C

202005200002
01190

05/20/2020
12:19:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT DINAH

202006020002
22120

06/02/2020
03:42:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG SADIE



202006190002
51570

06/19/2020
02:01:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS M LISA

202006240002
60020

06/24/2020
03:55:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERA
DULCE V

202007130002
88740

07/13/2020
12:39:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MALONE
LINDA

202007080002
82550

07/08/2020
12:53:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KOTT
CHELSEA

202007270003
13300

07/27/2020
02:35:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUY SAMUEL
BLAKE

202008040003
31650

08/04/2020
03:08:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRUNDAGE
SANDROMED
A

202007300003
21800

07/30/2020
02:41:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX SALLIE V

202008050003
33630

08/05/2020
01:18:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAGIN
CARMEN

202007310003
23370

07/31/2020
10:21:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BANKOLE
OLUWAGBEMI
SOLA

202008260003
72830

08/26/2020
09:42:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWE ERIN

202009010003
86190

09/01/2020
10:22:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANDLER
ANEDA H

202009100004
04470

09/10/2020
02:37:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RADFORD
LYNDA S

202009170004
17660

09/17/2020
01:57:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHERRY
PANDORA
WILLIAMS

202009150004
10470

09/15/2020
08:19:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAWLINS
SUZANNA

202009250004
34030

09/25/2020
03:49:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
AMANDA
FAYE

202010050004
49380

10/05/2020
10:46:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORROW
JAMES RALPH


