In atrum ant #	Data Basardad	Nome	Dorty Dolo		AND CASU Other Name	Book	Page		ManDaga	First Deference	Lagal
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001210000 27170	01/21/2020 12:06:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAWSON MARGARET C						
202001220000 28490	01/22/2020 10:56:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK JENNY						
202001230000 30060	01/23/2020 10:26:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEGARS STACY						
202002030000 43160	02/03/2020 08:43:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNETT JENNIFER						
202002030000 44430	02/03/2020 02:21:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD ASHLEY						
202003090000 92780	03/09/2020 02:40:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANTONIO MARY ANNE PARKS						
202003170001 04210	03/17/2020 10:11:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRUM STEPHEN S						
202003190001 09380	03/19/2020 01:34:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD REGINA H						
202004080001 36700	04/08/2020 08:31:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX DONNA ANN						
202004080001 36710	04/08/2020 08:37:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMASINO SCOTT						
202004200001 53760	04/20/2020 03:46:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEDARIS NEAL L						
202005080001 81460	05/08/2020 11:16:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	APPLEBY THOMAS C						
202005200002 01190	05/20/2020 12:19:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT DINAH						
202006020002 22120	06/02/2020 03:42:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG SADIE						

202006190002 51570	06/19/2020 02:01:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS M LISA			
202006240002 60020	06/24/2020 03:55:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERA DULCE V			
202007130002 88740	07/13/2020 12:39:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MALONE LINDA			
202007080002 82550	07/08/2020 12:53:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KOTT CHELSEA			
202007270003 13300	07/27/2020 02:35:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUY SAMUEL BLAKE			
202008040003 31650	08/04/2020 03:08:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRUNDAGE SANDROMED A			
202007300003 21800	07/30/2020 02:41:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX SALLIE V			
202008050003 33630	08/05/2020 01:18:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAGIN CARMEN			
202007310003 23370	07/31/2020 10:21:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BANKOLE OLUWAGBEMI SOLA			
202008260003 72830	08/26/2020 09:42:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWE ERIN			
202009010003 86190	09/01/2020 10:22:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANDLER ANEDA H			
202009100004 04470	09/10/2020 02:37:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RADFORD LYNDA S			
202009170004 17660	09/17/2020 01:57:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHERRY PANDORA WILLIAMS			
202009150004 10470	09/15/2020 08:19:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAWLINS SUZANNA			
202009250004 34030	09/25/2020 03:49:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES AMANDA FAYE			
202010050004 49380	10/05/2020 10:46:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORROW JAMES RALPH			